Kindergarten Fees
Art Fee
Writing/Reading
Scholastic News

Brain Pop Jr.

Shuttle Folder

Zipper Pencil Pouch
Reading Folder

$4.00
$3.95
$6.75
$2.00
$1.50
$2.30
$1.50

$22.00

Grade 1 Fees
Art Fee
Writing/Reading
Scholastic News
Brain Pop Jr.
Shuttler Folder
Zipper Pencil Pouch
Readig Folder

Powers 2021/2022 School Fees

$4.00
$3.95
$6.75
$2.00
$1.50
$2.30
$1.50

$22.00

Please make checks payble to the Amherst Board of Education

Please send money in an envelope with students Homeroom teacher.

Grade 2 Fees
Art Fee
Writing/Reading
Storyworks 2

Brain Pop Jr.
Shuttle Folder
Zipper Pencil Pouch
Agenda Book

$4.00
$3.95
$8.40
$2.00
$1.50
$2.30
$3.85

$26.00

Grade 3 Fees

Art Fee

Writing /Reading
Scholastic News
Brain Pop Jr.
Shuttle Folder
Zipper Pencil Pouch
Handwriting Book
Agenda Book

$4.00
$3.00
$8.40
$2.00
$1.50
$2.30
$13.55
$3.25
$38.00



