			Powers 2021/2022 School Fees				
Kindergarten Fees		Grade 1 Fees		Grade 2 Fees		Grade 3 Fees	
Art Fee	\$4.00	Art Fee	\$4.00	Art Fee	\$4.00	Art Fee	\$4.00
Writing/Reading	\$3.95	Writing/Reading	\$3.95	Writing/Reading	\$3.95	Writing /Reading	\$3.00
Scholastic News	\$6.75	Scholastic News	\$6.75	Storyworks 2	\$8.40	Scholastic News	\$8.40
Brain Pop Jr.	\$2.00	Brain Pop Jr.	\$2.00	Brain Pop Jr.	\$2.00	Brain Pop Jr.	\$2.00
Shuttle Folder	\$1.50	Shuttler Folder	\$1.50	Shuttle Folder	\$1.50	Shuttle Folder	\$1.50
Zipper Pencil Pouch	\$2.30	Zipper Pencil Pouch	\$2.30	Zipper Pencil Pouch	\$2.30	Zipper Pencil Pouch	\$2.30
Reading Folder	\$1.50	Readig Folder	\$1.50	Agenda Book	\$3.85	Handwriting Book	\$13.55
						Agenda Book	\$3.25
	\$22.00		\$22.00		\$26.00		\$38.00
Please make checks pay	ble to the Ar	nherst Board of Educati	on				
Please send money in an	n envelope w	vith students Homeroom	teacher.				